

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3288/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2006 in CRLA No. 494/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHERIYATH RAZACK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5215 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 01/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await Service.

List the matter on 29.11.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar